Free

Don’t cook, join us for dinner
Wednesday, April 4, 2018
Services at 7 PM
Dinner to follow
Children under 5
Children under 13 $12

%*

¥

13 and older $30

HAPPY PASSOVER

For questions contact Paul pachaskes@gmail.com

Please RSVP to office@woodburyjc.org or call

496-9100 x 120.

Please indicate the number of adults and children with ages.

o ‘umbunsey,

L KSR URDUSLN T8 WRIBC] SAIENS YSeeT Sif) S0) OIS Ysisar yybnes osje sey 3y sebussoed
S0 ¥F BYl IOy UIITeS 04l J0 A0S R (H00T S UISUDTS i 10 AISIanU ) ISNEI00H s pue

_ﬂ ~ T i asfiing 9007 15 ML - pejuad s a0
L WEIBS LI [RUOLINE-C0 S8 DUE (B661 Seald Deiaaupy s ey Sefuryy o
y TEPEDOI0N SAl] FLATIO, TEET SITER) Sl WIRRKG U 0L Lt PRUPA-0D BN 110
Bl

AUTEIy (R0 [PUR SN "Wy 000U “ORIGIR RARSIE 5 PRGN S Seakiass
LT SRBYY [BUTIRING |0 SIS S0 UnpSsd JUSLInT S pALUNSSE S GOOT U
mauma Bunes pus UoHBLLTIUSBWEY SLNESTY SNESCH

- SIS SN O o AljsiBe peeyy e pe, pue upwelesg syl o soseag
pUCckiE Sam sy A LODE W ISNEI0NGH UL UG SRS UGIELLIILN SHeW N
& — e T DULUIBs] JoUsaNy B WnasmU SU J0) UBLDISY UUBeSS B BN 035 'EBGL U Suand s of
Ny (EEeay By 0 DULSGn U 0f SO EGE| BIUS WNBErY FEN B0 B IE RRN G BEY SHER U0

‘Tud HWITTW LL02S LNOEY

Bupumsin o Lood asfins 2 wog pawes) =7 -

suoges| pue spousnbasucs Bug SEDEE I pUE Bno g ey 8 1
o siefiusssed JEg AUl I0g YIIEES SWNBEN B J0 A0S BL)
|14 | |ve FEnESol au pue seluesseg sIno S e peueg
abnEY 0 JOUAE-03 PUE WNSE)Y |EUBLISY jSnESajoH
SR(ES PeUL) Sy 18 SIELY [BUIEINT 0 KOpEN] el HoS

suaad Aps Jaan oy Aspsiw poyosun e B

peuewes siefusssed sy o a)e) 8y edoirg of ¥eq es o
pEY SilE BIE UDESE WRIR B0 BRI0LE S 0 asop ABuRiEuey

Eunies Jagy ‘Saje1s pajur) Sy pUs Bqn5 Wog a pasn sem ieuusd ey Busay sabuassed

ugtwer pOE Jewo Budues 'eno’) 15 syl EGE Sunr A U) Eneacicy sy) Buunp eealinge ysiwar jo

wifiyd B o) BouRBALIPU 5, EDUSWY EAIICCIUAS 0 MLaa BRLY BINeT 15 diys salingas au jo afedan sy

LLFPO RN MEVADELM ! JERI DO SIS SGALYT
'SR [BLICIEIND JO}32UI

"a’yd US| 13035 U
suabuasso g sinog 1§

ay1 fo ag oy
. “ Soaang Jof fulyaanag
wdoo:£ @ Z| |1dy ‘AepsinyL
NURIGUIDWIY ISNRIO[OH JO Ae(
Jeoys-eH WOX JO UONRIOWUINIO)) [enuuy

TldedBold [e1nads Adaa e o) snoulor

1611 AN ‘AYNEAOOM
avod SAOOM HLNOS 00¢
YUILNID HSIMIAr AUNGAOOM FHL

P
&

7
ENJOY YOUR FAMILY SEDER
9:
9:
9:00 am
9:00 am

00 am
00 am

Q
9 .
w
2 Q
Q - > M
/) 2 mm £ _ ~
.- i
o 2 sESsey 53z ©%58
S 3 Eog 22 =298 Taon
0T so2z < 257
0w o - © E w c = ® O
" o > S > T® B X
@ 3 64 3T I2s
c o o - T w
P I - € = = 6
w Z 0N wo




The following families are scheduled to support our weekday minyanim for the week
of Monday, April 9—April 13 2018

Bruce & Aimee Bieber Jay & Cari Elpren ~ Lance & Lisa Gordon
Mitchell & Rosemarie Klipper Alan & Michelle Multz

Bradley & Debbie Schnur Ziv & Thea Vinokor

We thank the following families for supporting our weekday minyanim for week

of Monday March 19—Friday, March 23

Peter & Holly Berman

THE WOODBURY JEWISH CENTER
200 SOUTH WOODS ROAD WOODBURY, NY 11797
PHONE: (516)496-9100 FAX: (516)496-9245
RABBI MATTHEW FUTTERMAN
CANTOR AARON COHEN
LAURY WEBER, PRESIDENT
RABBI EMERITUS: ARTHUR D. RULNICK
web site: www.thewjc.org

e-mail: office@woodburyjc.org

SERVICE SCHEDULE

%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%

MAZAL TOV

Tt

Federation of Jewish Men's Club

&\s Lillian Berman on the naming of her granddaughter, %

\b METp 0,
WJC Man of the Year

Fierstein = f.mc

April 15, 2018 12:30 pm "‘
Crest Hollow Country Club ';; M S
For information or to place an ad: ey )

Wizadjournal.com/nymfjmc2018
Or contact Mark magminsky@aol.com

Dr. Mark

NOTE: Minyan Friday morning, April 30 will take place at
6:30 am. A breakfast (siyum) will be held after services.

If you are a first born, consider attending services and
partaking in the siyum in lieu of the fast.

aRplizalnkl X YDaR WY T1N2 OONKR O QPR
The WJC family extends their condolences to:
Carol Zelkin on the loss of her mother, Annette Katz

William Kugelman on the loss of his mother, Gertrude Kugelman
Henry Landsman on the loss of his mother, Beatrice Landsman

Wednesday, March 28 Minyan

Thursday, March 29 Minyan

Friday, March 30 Minyan

Siyum Fast of First Born

Candle Lighting

NO EVENING SERVICE AT WJC

Saturday, March 31 Shabbat/ Passover Morning Services

Candle Lighting

Sunday,, April 1 Passover Services

Monday, April 2 Minyan
Wednesday, April 4 Minyan
Thursday, April 5 Minyan

Candle Lighting
Friday, April 6 Passover Services
Candle Lighting
Saturday, April 7 Shabbat / Passover Morning Services
Yizkor is said

Chametz may be eaten after 8:30pm

7:30 pm
6:15 am
6:30 am
7:00 am

6:59pm

9:00 am

8:08 pm

9:00 am
7:00 am
7:00 pm
6:15 am
7:05 pm
9:00 am
7:06 pm

9:00 am

Sage April 12
The Future of the Jewish People in America
Dr. Stuart Tauber DSW




