

Don't cook, join us for dinner Wednesday, April 4, 2018

Services at 7 PM Dinner to follow

Children under 5 Free Children under 13 \$12 13 and older \$30

For questions contact Paul pachaskes@gmail.com

Please RSVP to office@woodburyjc.org or call 496-9100 x 120.

Please indicate the number of adults and children with ages.

Passover service schedule

Friday, March 30 6:30 am

> Sivum/breakfast 7:00 am

NO EVENING SERVICE - ENJOY YOUR FAMILY SEDER

Saturday, March 31 9:00 am Sunday, April 1 9:00 am

Friday, April 6 9:00 am Saturday, April 7 9:00 am

Yizkor is said

THE WOODBURY JEWISH CENTER 200 SOUTH WOODS ROAD WOODBURY, NY 11797

Join us for a very special program...

Day of Holocaust Remembrance

Annual Commemoration of Yom Ha-shoah Searching for Survivors.

The following families are scheduled to support our weekday minyanim for the week of Monday, April 9—April 13 2018

Bradley & Debbie Schnur Ziv & Thea Vinokor

We thank the following families for supporting our weekday minyanim for week of Monday March 19—Friday, March 23

Peter & Holly Berman



Federation of Jewish Men's Club

WJC Man of the Year Dr. Mark

Fierstein

April 15, 2018 12:30 pm

Crest Hollow Country Club

For information or to place an ad:

Wizadjournal.com/nymfjmc2018

Or contact Mark mgminsky@aol.com



NOTE: Minyan Friday morning, April 30 will take place at 6:30 am. A breakfast (siyum) will be held after services. If you are a first born, consider attending services and partaking in the siyum in lieu of the fast.

המקום ינחם אתכם בתוך שאר אבלי ציון וירושלים

The WJC family extends their condolences to:

Carol Zelkin on the loss of her mother, Annette Katz William Kugelman on the loss of his mother, Gertrude Kugelman Henry Landsman on the loss of his mother, Beatrice Landsman

THE WOODBURY JEWISH CENTER 200 SOUTH WOODS ROAD WOODBURY, NY 11797 PHONE: (516)496-9100 FAX: (516)496-9245

RABBI MATTHEW FUTTERMAN
CANTOR AARON COHEN
LAURY WEBER, PRESIDENT

RABBI EMERITUS: ARTHUR D. RULNICK

web site: www.thewjc.org e-mail: office@woodburyjc.org

SERVICE SCHEDULE

Wednesday, March 28	Minyan	7:30 pm
Thursday, March 29	Minyan	6:15 am
Friday, March 30	Minyan	6:30 am
	Siyum Fast of First Born	7:00 am
	Candle Lighting	6:59pm
	NO EVENING SERVICE AT WJC	
Saturday, March 31	Shabbat/ Passover Morning Services	9:00 am
	Candle Lighting	8:08 pm
Sunday,, April 1	Passover Services	9:00 am
Monday, April 2	Minyan	7:00 am
Wednesday, April 4	Minyan	7:00 pm
Thursday, April 5	Minyan	6:15 am
	Candle Lighting	7:05 pm
Friday, April 6	Passover Services	9:00 am
	Candle Lighting	7:06 pm
Saturday, April 7	Shabbat / Passover Morning Services	9:00 am
	Yizkor is said	
	Chametz may be eaten after 8:30pm	

Sage April 12
The Future of the Jewish People in America
Dr. Stuart Tauber DSW